SWM Cess & 

User Fee

ಾವ ಸ ೇ ಾದ 
ವ ಳ ೆ ೆ ತ

Net Tax to be 
Paid

ಮುಂಗಡ ೆ ೆ 
 Advance Tax

ಾವ ಸ ಾದ ಾ  
ೆ ೆ ತ

Balance Tax 
Paid

ೊಂ ಾ ೆ 
ಾಡ ೇ ಾದ ತ

Excess amount 
to be adjusted

2022-2023 4958.64 1289.25 6247.89 0.00 4958.64 1338.83 360.00 12905.00 0.00 12905.00 0.00

Amount in Words : Rupees Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred And Five  only

*12F685F6-A309-40DF*

Please Note :  This payment is accepted subject to verification of accounts. If payment instrument is dishonored, then action as per Negotiable Instruments Act will be initiated. 
Further this payment is accepted subject to verification of the property by the BBMP.